INSCRICAO CANDIDATO SALA DE PROVA LOCAL DE PROVA ENDERECO

60138 ALDIERIS BRAZ AMORIM CAPRINI D3 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60260 ALESSANDRA ANDRE D3 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60078 ALESSANDRO FERNANDES NUNES D4 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60205 ALEX LUZ SALGADO 06B IFES CAMPUS SAO MATEUS RUA DUQUE DE CAXIAS, S/N - CARAPINA - SAO MATEUS - ES
60266 ALEXANDRE ELIAS DA SILVA D3 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60134 ALEXANDRE FRAGA DE ARAUJO 03B IFES CAMPUS COLATINA AV. ARINO GOMES LEAL, 1700 - STA MARGARIDA - COLATINA -ES
60259 ALEXTIAN BARTHOLOMEU LIBERATO 03B IFES CAMPUS COLATINA AV. ARINO GOMES LEAL, 1700 - STA MARGARIDA - COLATINA -ES
60216 ALINE GONCALVES LOUZADA 4 IFES CAMPUS COLATINA AV. ARINO GOMES LEAL, 1700 - STA MARGARIDA - COLATINA -ES
60173 ALMIR DA CRUZ SOUSA Al IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60105 ANA MARIA ZEN DE FRITAS D4 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60077 ANA PAULA DE SOUZA A4 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60046 ANA PENHA GABRECHT D3 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60141 ANDERSON ALTOE ZANELLATO D4 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60268 ANDRE FERREIRA A4 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60097 ANDRE PIZZAIA BUTTA 1 IFES CAMPUS ALEGRE RUA PRINCIPAL, S/N - DISTRITO DE RIVE - ALEGRE - ES

60280 ANGELICA NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA A5A IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60080 ANNOR DA SILVA JUNIOR D4 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60176 ARTHUR NEIVA NEVES Al IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60044 BERNARDO VIEIRA PINTO 2 IFES CAMPUS ITAPINA ROD BR-259, KM 70 - ZONA RURAL - COLATINA - ES

60110 CAMILO LELLIS SANTOS BUENO Al IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60106 CARLA REGINA DE SOUSA Al IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60184 CARLOS ALBERTO DUTRA FRAGA FILHO A3A IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60218 CARLOS ALBERTO FONSECA JARDIM VIANNA 2 IFES CAMPUS ITAPINA ROD BR-259, KM 70 - ZONA RURAL - COLATINA - ES

60217 CARLOS ALEXANDRE DAMASCENO RIBEIRO 4 IFES CAMPUS COLATINA AV. ARINO GOMES LEAL, 1700 - STA MARGARIDA - COLATINA -ES
60023 CARLOS EDUARDO LOUREDO DE FREITAS D1A IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60132 CASSIA APARECIDA GOBETI DOS SANTOS 1 IFES CAMPUS ALEGRE RUA PRINCIPAL, S/N - DISTRITO DE RIVE - ALEGRE - ES

60060 CASSIANO LOUZADA 4 IFES CAMPUS COLATINA AV. ARINO GOMES LEAL, 1700 - STA MARGARIDA - COLATINA -ES
60204 CESAR RICARDO MAIA DE VASCONCELOS D4 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60065 CLAINER BRAVIN DONADEL Bl IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60265 CLAUDIA DO CARMO ASSIS D3 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60031 CLAUDIA GUIO BRAGATO D4 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60099 CLAUDIO EDUARDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 2 IFES CAMPUS ITAPINA ROD BR-259, KM 70 - ZONA RURAL - COLATINA - ES

60172 CLOVES JOSE KELHER Bl IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60121 DANIEL JOSE CUSTODIO COURA 100 IFES CAMPUS SERRA ROD. ES 010, KM 6,5 - MANGUINHOS - SERRA - ES

60230 DANIEL LEAO BANDEIRA DE MELO 4 IFES CAMPUS COLATINA AV. ARINO GOMES LEAL, 1700 - STA MARGARIDA - COLATINA -ES
60152 DAVIS MOREIRA ALVIM D3 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60187 DIONES AUGUSTO RIBEIRO D3 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60195 EDUARDA DE BIASE FERRARI GOMES Al IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60004 EDUARDO TEIXEIRA GOMES D3 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60188 ELIANE MARIA BRITO D3 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60150 ELISABETE CORCETTI Al IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60253 ELISAMA ROCHA DE CARVALHO DURAES A2A IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60018 ELLEN LUCI BRUNELI PESSOA D1A IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60089 ENAILE FLAUZINA CARVALHO D3 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60066 ENDRIK NARDOTTO RIOS 4 IFES CAMPUS COLATINA AV. ARINO GOMES LEAL, 1700 - STA MARGARIDA - COLATINA -ES
60189 ERIKA DE ANDRADE SILVA LEAL D4 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60220 FABIOLA BERMUDES CABRAL D1A IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60180 FABIOLA CHRYSTIAN OLIVEIRA MARTINS 4 IFES CAMPUS COLATINA AV. ARINO GOMES LEAL, 1700 - STA MARGARIDA - COLATINA -ES
60113 FELIPE NASCIMENTO MARTINS 100 IFES CAMPUS SERRA ROD. ES 010, KM 6,5 - MANGUINHOS - SERRA - ES

60255 FERNANDA COIMBRA DA COSTA PEREIRA D3 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60207 FERNANDO GAUDERETO LAMAS D3 IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES

60047 FLAVIA REGINA BIANCHI 3 IFES CAMPUS COLATINA AV. ARINO GOMES LEAL, 1700 - STA MARGARIDA - COLATINA -ES
60174 FLAVIO DO NASCIMENTO COELHO 4 IFES CAMPUS COLATINA AV. ARINO GOMES LEAL, 1700 - STA MARGARIDA - COLATINA -ES
60136 FREDERICO PIFANO DE REZENDE Al IFES CAMPUS VITORIA AV. VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES



60039
60025
60011
60256
60248
60229
60143
60214
60075
60104
60022
60247
60045
60041
60201
60237
60206
60179
60215
60249
60240
60014
60111
60275
60213
60095
60139
60161
60142
60165
60051
60252
60269
60212
60235
60073
60067
60034
60171
60223
60166
60169
60144
60127
60181
60273
60282
60028
60283
60236
60090
60081
60149
60064
60175
60108

GECIANE SOARES DO NASCIMENTO
GEORGE PINHEIRO RAMOS

GILSON VIANA DA SILVA

GIOVANI FREIRE AZEREDO

GIOVANI FREIRE AZEREDO

GIOVANNA ENTRINGER

GLAUCO COSTA DE CASTRO

GUILBERT DE ARRUDA SOUZA
GUILHERME PIAZENTINI COLNAGO
GUSTAVO MAIA DE ALMEIDA

HEBERT DE ALMEIDA CAVALCANTI
HELCIO BEZERRA DE MELLO
HENRIQUE MACHADO DIAS

HILEIA ARAUJO DE CASTRO

IZABELLA FATIMA OLIVEIRA DE SALES
JAIR ADRIANO LIMA SILVA

JAMILE ROCHA PAVAN

JOAO BATISTA CONTI DE SOUZA

JOAO VIRGILIO AVANCINI

JORGE LUIZ DOS SANTOS MARIANO
JOSE GERALDO GAURINK DIAS

JOSE JULIO GARCIA DE FREITAS

JOSE RENATO DA SILVA MARQUES
JOSE RICARDO DE CARVALHO
JOSIANA LAPORTI FIOROTTI

JULIANA KUCHT CAMPOS

KELLEN JACOBSEN FOLLADOR

KETTER VALERIA ZUCHI CALIARI

LARA FONSECA BARBOSA

LEANDRO DE SOUZA LINO

LEANDRO DO CARMO QUINTAO
LEONARDO SILVEIRA VILLAR

LIDIANE SARTINI DE OLIVEIRA

LUANA DE OLIVEIRA JUSTO

LUCIANA CABRAL COSTA SANTOS
LUCIANO GUIMARAES GARCIA
LUCIANO VOLCANOGLO BIEHL
LUDIMAR COSTA SCHREIDER

LUDMILA GAMA PEREIRA

LUDMILA VON RONDOW DE A. BASTOS PANDOLPHO
LUIS MAURICIO DA SILVA SOARES

LUIZ ANTONIO GOMES PINTO

LUIZ ARMANDO DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO BRUNORO

MARCELO TEDOLDI MACHADO

MARCIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA MOURA
MARCO VALERIO KUHLMANN RAGGI
MARCOS ADOLFO RIBEIRO FERRARI
MARCOS ALOIZIO FRANCA DA FONSECA
MARCOS PAULO LOUREIRO FERREIRA
MARCUS VINICIUS LISBOA MOTTA
MARCUS VINICIUS SOSSAI BERGER
MARIA CLARA SCHUWARTZ FERREIRA
MARIA CLARA SCHUWARTZ FERREIRA CALIMAN
MARIA LIGIA CHUERUBIM

MARIA TEREZA DE MORAIS HENRIQUES
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IFES CAMPUS VITORIA
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IFES CAMPUS SAO MATEUS

IFES CAMPUS VITORIA
IFES CAMPUS SERRA
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IFES CAMPUS COLATINA
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IFES CAMPUS ITAPINA
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IFES CAMPUS COLATINA

IFES CAMPUS SAO MATEUS

IFES CAMPUS ALEGRE
IFES CAMPUS VITORIA
IFES CAMPUS COLATINA
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VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES
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RUA PRINCIPAL, S/N - DISTRITO DE RIVE - ALEGRE - ES
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AV.

ARINO GOMES LEAL, 1700 - STA MARGARIDA - COLATINA -ES

RUA DUQUE DE CAXIAS, S/N - CARAPINA - SAO MATEUS - ES
RUA PRINCIPAL, S/N - DISTRITO DE RIVE - ALEGRE - ES

AV.
AV.

VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES
ARINO GOMES LEAL, 1700 - STA MARGARIDA - COLATINA -ES



60231
60145
60272
60083
60177
60124
60003
60126
60245
60238
60130
60140
60162
60190
60008
60059
60199
60264
60015
60242
60168
60203
60114
60092
60277
60042
60054
60071
60086
60261
60196
60098
60096
60151
60153
60038
60243
60222
60270
60125
60079
60021

MARIANA FRIZERA BORGHI MOTA
MARINETE ANDRIAO FRANCISCHETTO
MARJORYE BOLDRINI DA SILVA
MARTA GONACALVES DOS SANTOS
MELINA MOREIRA CONTI

MILENA MACHADO DE MELO

NAUVIA MARIA CANCELIERI

NEIL PALACIOS ALBANESES JUNIOR
NEWTON ELOI OLIVEIRA DE AZEVEDO
OMAR MALUF

PAULA MICHELLE PURCIDONIO
PAULO HENRIQUE ASSIS FEITOSA
PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA

PAULO HENRIQUE SEADI MOREIRA LIMA
PAULO ROBERTO AVANCINI

PEDRO ERNESTO FAGUNDES

PEDRO QUARTO JUNIOR

RAFAEL BAIOCO RUY

RAQUEL VILARINO REIS

REGINA MARIA PINHEIRO

REGIS DE CARVALHO

RICARDO DAHER OLIVEIRA

RODRIGO DA SILVA GOULARTE
RODRIGO JOSE COSTA NOBREGA
ROMILDO NEIMEG MARQUES

RUI SOARES

SANDRA APARECIDA FRAGA DA SILVA
SANDRA MARA TORRES MULLER
SANDRO DE FREITAS NASCIMENTO

SEBASTIAO AMILCAR DE FIGUEIREDO SANTOS

SEBASTIAO PEIXOTO DA SILVA

SIMONE DE SOUZA

TARCISIO GLAUCO DA SILVA

TATIANE POLICARIO CHAGAS

THIAGO NICODEMOS ENES DOS SANTOS

TIARA RODRIGUES SMARSSARO DE FREITAS

VINICIUS MOURA MARQUES

VIVIANI DAL PIERO BETZEL
WANDERSON TAVARES BENEDITO
WANESSA DOELLINGER COSTA
WHELLIGTON RENAN DA VITORIA REIS
YONIS FORNAZIER FILHO
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IFES CAMPUS COLATINA
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IFES CAMPUS SAO MATEUS
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VITORIA, 1729 - JUCUTUQUARA - VITORIA - ES
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